
Central provident fund (CPF)

National medical insurance /
Medisave and MediShield

My salary

Whole life insurance

Private medical insurance

Market investments in stocks, bonds and
other exchange-traded securities

Annuity products

Real estate investments

My children

Inheritance from older family members

Private investments in companies, land and
other non-exchange traded assets

My extended family
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35%
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31%

      28%

  25%

24%

Cash, money market, certificate of
deposit and other savings

Sources of wealth

Sources: The Economist Intelligence Unit Limited 2018, Prudential

Survey question: To what extent to you expect to rely on the following 
to help support your needs after 62? 


